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Sports shorts 
v 

“First Descent of the Kamali 
River,” a multi-projector show of 
the University Outdoor Pro- 
gram’s descent of Nepal’s Kar- 
nali River, will be shown tonight 
at 7 p.m. in the EMU Ballroom. 
The 45-minute show will feature 
over 600 slides 

PV9R1 
Scrum-half Andy Sisaric 

scored the only try to lead the 
University Rugby Club to a 6-0 
win over the Salem Rugby Club 
on Saturday. Captain Paul 
Gruber added the conversion for 
the Ducks. Interested players 
are encouraged to attend Univer- 
sity Rugby Club practices, 
which are held Monday, 
Wednesday and Friday at 3:30 
p.m behind McArthur Court. 
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Intramurals 

RIM deadlines: Men's hand- 
ball entry forms are due by Fri- 
day; play begins Tuesday. Bowl- 
ing league entries are due on Fri- 
day, and action in the men's 
women’s and coed leagues will 

begin next Wednesday. Coed in- 
nertube water polo will begin 
next Wednesday, entries are due 
Monday. For more information, 
call 686-4121 or 686-4113; or 

drop by the RIM office in Room 
103, Gerlinger. 

RIM Tennis Singles 
Results 

Saturday.October 1 

WOMEN 
Advanced 

1 Kim Kalapus 
2 Ann Burdick 
3 Lilliana Baltryn 
4 Karen Petersen 

Advanced 
1 Yasui Aral 
2 Dwayne Tyre 
3 Ken Malsuno 
4 Mark Jockers 

Novice 
1 Kevin Hiesland 
2 Darrel Andrews 
3 Armando 

Monies 
4 Wai Ming Lee 

Intermediate 
1 Seana Sengslate 
2 Audrey Hoehne 
3 Kelly Ann Minato 
4 Beth Buglione 

Intermediate 
t Steve Coplin 
2 Dag Nielsen 
3 Darren Coffman 
4 Nurullah 

Dostmohammad 

The Backside Club offers road 
run enthusiasts a low-key runn- 

ing club whose goal is to serve 

not only the competitive runner, 
but also the run-for-fun runner 

and the spectator. Five different 
club membership plans are 

available, ranging from an $8 
membership, which includes a 

periodical newsletter and social 
functions, to a $25 membership, 
which includes the newsletter, 
social functions, a TAC card, a 

club T-shirt, and a club singlet. 
Backside currently has over 200 
members, and offers members 
organized workouts, discounts 
on training apparel and advice 
on training. For more informa- 
tion, call 343-1241. 

Rushing 
NAME tc 

Ladaria Johnson 33 
Kevin Willhite 29 
Kevin McCall 24 
Alex Mack 13 
Lew Barnes 6 
Todd Bland 4 

Eugene King 5 
Mike Jorgensen 17 
Mike Owens 3 

yds nt ypg td Ig 
123 3.7 30 7 1 17 
97 3 3 19 2 0 18 
76 3 1 19 0 1 15 
40 30 100 0 16 
29 4 8 7 4 0 20 
14 35 35 0 5 
14 28 09 0 9 
-5 0 6 
1 0 14 

Passing 
NAME 
Mike Jorgensen 
Mike Owens 
Kevin McCall 

P« 
96 
32 
2 

PC 
43 
14 
2 

pi yds Id Ig 
4 639 5 67 
1 161 0 22 
0 29 1 23 

Receiving 
NAME rc 
Lew Barnes 13 
Kwanle Hampton 12 
Kevin McCall 12 
Rich Gaiser 7 
Ladaria Johnson 6 
Doug Herman 3 
Osborn Thomas 2 
Amil Hall 1 
Mike Jorgensen 1 
Kevin Willhite 1 
Alex Mack 1 

yds a»g rpg Id Ig 
293 22 5 3 2 2 67 
205 17 0 3 0 0 23 
103 8 6 3 0 1 30 
59 8 4 1 7 2 14 
64 106 1.5 0 19 
45 15 0 0 7 0 17 
43 21 5 0 5 1 23 
9 90 02 0 9 
6 60 02 0 6 
1 10 020 1 
1 ig 0201 

Total Offense 
NAME 
Mike Jorgensen 
Mike Owens 
Ladaria Johnson 
Kevin McCall 
Kevin Willhite 

V 
5 
1 

123 
76 
97 

yp net 
639 634 
161 160 
0 123 
29 105 
0 97 

ypfl >9 
158 5 67 
40 0 22 
30 7 17 
26 2 23 
24 2 18 

All-Purpose 
NAME 
Lew Barnes 
Kevin McCall 
Ladaria Johnson 
Kwanle Hampton 

run rac rat net ave td 
29 293 144 466 116 5 2 
76 103 77 256 64 0 2 

123 64 56 243 60 7 1 
0 205 0 205 51 2 0 

Scoring 
NAME 
Paul Schwabe 
Rich Gaiser 
Kevin McCall 
Lew Barnes 
L Johnson 
Osborn Thomas 
Doug Herman 

Id 
0 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
0 

1«P 
3 4 

0-0 
0-0 
0-0 
0-0 
00 
0-0 

2»p 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
1 

*9 
5 7 
0-0 
0-0 
0-0 
0-0 
0-0 
00 

4 5 
30 
30 
30 
20 
15 
0.5 

Field Goals 
1- 20- 30- 40- 50- 

NAME 19 29 39 49 plus tot 

Paul Schwabe 0-0 3-3 1-1 1-2 0-1 5-7 

Punting 
NAME 
Kevin Hicks 

no 
28 

yds 
1.142 40 8 

bk 
0 

Kickoff Returns 
NAME 
Doug Judge 
Kevin McCall 
Ladaria Johnson 
Lew Barnes 

no 
7 
4 

3 
1 

yds 
171 
77 
56 
21 

24 4 
192 
18 7 
21 0 

id 
0 
0 
0 
0 

•9 
66 

>9 
37 
23 
21 
21 

Punt Returns 
NAME no yds »ve Id Ig 
Lew Barnes 10 123 12 3 0 50 

Defensive Statistics 
NAME 
Lerry Wilson 
Dan Ralph 
Jeff Williams 
Wendell Cason 
E J Duffy 
Dave Maley 
Doug Judge 
Don Brown 
Jerry Mikels 
Steve Baack 
Dan Devaney 
Dan Wilken 
Bob Hudelz 

st tt 
10 42 
15 39 
15 38 
20 36 
9 33 
8 28 
10 26 
10 25 
10 24 
5 20 
7 19 
4 18 
3 15 

tfl-y 
1-4 

5 30 
0-0 
1- 3 
3 5 
16 
2- 8 
00 
2 9 
29 
1-3 
0-0 
0-0 

KEY st solo tackle: tt total tackles: fr 

fumble recovery: dp deflected pass qs- 
quarterback sack, ttl y tackle for loss- 

yards 

Interceptions 
NAME no yds ne td ipg Ig 
Dan Wilken 1 8 8 0 0 0 2 8 
Lerry Wilson 1 7 7 0 0 0 2 7 

FOOTBALL 
Saturday: Oregon vs. California, 
1 p.m., Autzen Stadium. 

WOMEN’S CROSS COUNTRY 
Saturday: Paul Short Memorial, 
Lehigh University, Bethlehem, 
Pa.; and Willamette University 
Invitational, Bush Park, Salem. 

MEN’S CROSS COUNTRY 
Saturday: Oregon Invitational, 11 
a m., Blue River. 

VOLLEYBALL 
Saturday: Oregon vs. Oregon 
State, 7:30 p.m., McArthur Court. 

RUGBY 
Saturday: Oregon vs. Reed Col- 
lege (Portland), at home. 
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